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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.300
	1271
	-
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink
	B
	16.0.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002263
	LG Electronics Inc.
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	36.304
	0785
	1
	Rel-16
	CR on cell selection/ reselection for NR V2X UE
	B
	15.5.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002317
	ZTE Corporation, Sanechips
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	36.321
	1467
	1
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink
	B
	15.8.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002342
	LG Electronics Inc.
	5G_V2X_NRSL
	
	

	36.331
	4222
	1
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink in TS 36.331
	B
	15.8.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2001967
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	37.324
	0014
	1
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G_V2X_NRSL to 37.324
	B
	15.1.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2001901
	Rapporteur (vivo)
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	37.340
	0187
	-
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink
	B
	16.0.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002265
	LG Electronics Inc.
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	38.300
	0204
	-
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink
	B
	16.0.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002264
	LG Electronics Inc.
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	38.304
	0151
	1
	Rel-16
	CR on cell selection/ reselection for NR V2X UE
	B
	15.6.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002318
	ZTE Corporation, Sanechips
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	38.321
	0701
	1
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR Sidelink
	B
	15.8.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002316
	LG Electronics Inc.
	5G_V2X_NRSL
	
	

	38.322
	0030
	1
	Rel-16
	CR for 38.322 for NR V2X
	B
	15.5.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002311
	Ericsson
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	38.323
	0038
	2
	Rel-16
	38.323 CR for NR V2X
	B
	15.6.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2002234
	CATT
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	

	38.331
	1493
	1
	Rel-16
	Introduction of 5G V2X with NR sidelink
	B
	15.8.0
	RAN2#109-e
	R2-2001966
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5G_V2X_NRSL-Core
	
	


